
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE, PAKISTAN
Department of Food Science & Human Nutrition 
Faculty of Bio-Sciences Tel: 042-99211449-50

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 1st   SEMESTER 
MORNING/EVENING

Day Date Time Course Name Venue
Monday 06-01-2025 09:00 AM STCS-25102 Biomathematics Pasha 202

Wednesday 08-01-2025 09:00 AM FDST-25101 Introduction of Food science and Technology Pasha 202
Friday 10-01-2025 09:00 AM STCS-25103 Biostatistics Pasha 202

Monday 13-01-2025 09:00 AM NUTD-25107 Fundamentals of Human Nutrition Pasha 202
Wednesday 15-01-2025 09:00 AM STCS-25104 Application of Information and Communication 

Technology
Pasha 202

SOCS-10106 Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan Online

SOCS-10103 Functional English Online
PRACTICAL

Monday 20-01-2025 09:00 AM FDST-25101 Introduction of Food science and Technology FSHN

Tuesday 21-01-2025 09:00 AM STCS-25104 Application of Information and Communication 
Technology

FSHN

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 3rd SEMESTER 
MORNING/EVENING

Date Day Time Course Name Venue
06/1/2025 Monday 11:00 AM Food Process Engineering (FST-25306) Evening 

(Pasha 202)

Morning 
(FSHN)

08/1/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM Food Chemistry (MICR-25303)
09/1/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM Fruits and Vegetable Processing (FST-25305)
10/1/2025 Friday 11:00 AM Post harvest Technology (FST-25304)
13/1/2025 Monday 11:00 AM Food Microbiology (FST-25301)
15/1/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM Unit Operations in food industry (FST-25302)

Civics and Community Engagement (Online)
PRACTICAL

16/1/2025 Thursday 10:00 AM Fruits and vegetables processing (FST-25305) Evening 
(Pasha 202)

Morning 
(FSHN)

17/1/2025 Friday 10:00 AM Post harvest Technology (FST-25304)
20/1/2025 Monday 10:00 AM Food Process Engineering (FST-25306)
22/1/2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM Food Microbiology (MICR-25301)
24/1/2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM Unit Operations in Food industry (FST-25302)



DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 5th SEMESTER 
MORNING/EVENING

Date Day Time Course Name Venue
06-01-2025 Monday 01:00 PM FST-25501 Food Quality Management FSHN
08-01-2025 Wednesday 01:00 PM FST-25506 Beverage Technology FSHN
10-01-2025 Friday 02:00 PM FST-25504 Technology of Fat and Oil FSHN
13-01-2025 Monday 11:00 AM FST-25505 Instrumental Techniques in Food Analysis FSHN
15-01-2025 Wednesday 01:00 PM FST-25502 Cereal Technology FSHN
17-01-2025 Friday 02:00 PM FST-25503 Sugar Technology FSHN

PRACTICAL
20-01-2025 Thursday 11:00 AM FST-25504 Technology of Fat and Oil FSHN
21-01-2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM FST-25503 Sugar Technology FSHN
22-01-2025 Monday 11:00 AM FST-25502 Cereal Technology FSHN
23-01-2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM FST-25505 Instrumental Techniques in Food Analysis FSHN
24-01-2025 Friday 11:00 AM FST-25506 Beverage Technology FSHN

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 7th SEMESTER 
MORNING/EVENING

Day Date Time Course Name Venue
Monday 06-01-25 03:00 PM FST-25703 Food laws and Regulations FSHN
Wednesday 08-01-25 03:00 PM FST-25702 Poultry, Egg and sea foods processing FSHN
Thursday 09-01-2025 03:00 PM FST-25707 Fermentation technology FSHN
Friday 10-01-2025 03:30 PM FST-25704 Food Product development and sensory 

acceptability
FSHN

Monday 13-01-25 03:00 PM FST-25701 Food Packaging FSHN
Wednesday 15-01-25 03:00 PM FST-25705 Additives in food industry FSHN
Friday 17-01-25 03:30 PM FST-25706 Food industrial waste management FSHN

PRACTICAL
Monday 20-01-25 12:00 PM FST-25702 Poultry, Egg and sea foods processing FSHN
Tuesday 21-01-25 12:00 PM FST-25704 Food Product development and sensory 

acceptability
FSHN

Wednesday 22-01-25 12:00 PM FST-25701 Food Packaging FSHN
Thursday 23-01-25 12:00 PM FST-25705 Additives in food industry FSHN
Friday 24-01-25 12:00 PM FST-25707 Fermentation technology FSHN

For invigilation, presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is mandatory and 
responsibility of the concerned Chairman.
Instructions:
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty:
a. Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned

b. Paper will be cancelled.
c. Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations

2. Without University ID Cards students will not be allowed to sit in the Examination and no late comer should be 
allowed to sit in the Exams.

EXAMINATION HALL:
FSHN Lecture Rooms


